Reacti-Therm Sample
Derivatization System
Heating, stirring and evaporation
Reacti-Therm
Combines heating, stirring, and
evaporation for unmatched versatility.
Thermo Scientific offers the Thermo Scientific™
Reacti-Therm™ Heating/Stirring Module (uniform dry

• More information about appropriate vials on page 8
• More information about derivatisation reagents on pages 10 and 11
Ordering information
Product No. Description Pkg. Size
TS-16000
Reacti-Vial Magnetic Stirrers
For use with 3.0, 5.0. and 10ml Reacti-Vial Small Reaction Vials
Pkg. of 6
TS-16010
Reacti-Vial Magnetic Stirrers
For use with 0.3 and 1.0ml Reacti-Vial Small Reaction Vials
Pkg. of 6
Flexible system for your requirements
Reacti-Therm Remote Temperature Probe and Thermometers
PTFE-coated, designed specifically for dry incubations.
Remote Temperature Probe (RTP) provides more accurate and responsive control of the heating function, is not a
substitute for temperature calibration to an independent thermometer.
For best results, perform temperature calibration with the RTP placed in the aluminum block thermometer well and a
standard thermometer placed in a reaction vial in one of the aluminum block wells.
Ordering information
Product No. Description Pkg. Size
TS-18914 Reacti-Therm Thermometer, Mercury-free (0-100°C) Pkg. of 6
TS-18915 Reacti-Therm Thermometer, Mercury-free (0-200°C) Pkg. of 6
TS-18820 Reacti-Probe Remote Temperature Probe 1 unit
The flexible system for your laboratory
Reacti-Vap Evaporator
Thermo Scientific Reacti-Vap Evaporators are precision-machined
gas manifolds. They provide simple, efficient evaporation by
allowing the simultaneous or separate delivery of nonreactive
pressurized gas to samples.
The evaporators attach simply to the Reacti-Thermo modules
and the evaporating head tilts back for easy needle attachment
and removal. PTFE-coated needles are available for applications
using strong acids. Each Reacti-Vap Needle has a Luer-Lok® hub
for leak-proof attachment to Reacti-Vap Evaporators Needles are
available in 4- and 6-inch lengths.
7
Ordering information
Product No. Description Pkg. Size
TS-18825
Reacti-Vap Evaporator (9-port)
For use with Reacti-Therm Single Block Modules; TS-18822 and TS-18821,
Includes 9 needles and plugs
 –
TS-18826
Reacti-Vap III Evaporator (27-port)
For use with Reacti-Therm III Modules; TS-18823 and TS-18824, Includes
27 needles and plugs
 –
TS-18782
Reacti-Vap Replacement Tube Kit
2.5 inch (64mm)
Pkg. of 9 and
plugs
TS-18784
Reacti-Vap PTFE Coated Needles
4-inch (102mm) × 19 gauge
Pkg. of 9
TS-18786
Reacti-Vap PTFE Coated Needles
6-inch (152mm) × 19 gauge
Pkg. of 9
TS-18827 Replacement Luer-Lok Fitting Pkg. of 1
TS-18828 Replacement Screws for Mounting Bracket Pkg. of 4
TS-18829 Replacement Height Adjustment Knob Pkg. of 1
TS-18830 Replacement Mounting Bracket Pkg. of 1
TS-18831 Replacement Metal Rod Pkg. of 1
TS-18832 Replacement Dial for Flow Control Pkg. of 1
TS-18833 Replacement Long Screws for Mounting Bracket Pkg. of 4
Visit thermofisher.com/chromatography for more information.
8
The flexible system for your laboratory
Reacti-Vials
Thermo Scientific Reacti-Vial Small Reaction Vials have an internal
cone designed to make small-sample collection and handling easy
and convenient. The cone feature is particularly useful for removing
small quantities of sample with a syringe, even into the microliter
range. The extra thick glass wall magnifies the sample, making
these units ideal for observing chemical reactions.
Ideal for:
• Derivative preparation
• Residue isolation
• Digestion or hydrolysis
• Sample storage
All Reacti-ViaI Small Reaction Vials are supplied complete with Open-Top Screw Caps
and PTFE/Rubber Septa (other septa can be ordered separately, see optional accessories overleaf).
Reacti-Vial Small Reaction Vials
Clear
Pkg. of 12
Amber
Pkg. of 12
Size
Dimensions
(Diam. x Height)
(mm ± 1mm)
Inside
Diameter (mm)
Thread
Style
Product # Product #
100 μl 12 x 32 8 425-8 TS-13100 –
0.3 ml 13 x 32 11 425-13 TS-13220 –
1.0 ml 13 x 45 11 425-13 TS-13221 TS-13097
3.0 ml 20 x 47 18 425-20 TS-13222 –
5.0 ml 20 x 60 18 425-20 TS-13223 TS-13099
10.0 ml 25 x 69 22 425-24 TS-13225 –
9
PTFE/Rubber